In The
Supreme Court of the United States

No.

LEAGUE OF UNITED LATIN
AMERICAN CITIZENS, ET AL.,
Petitioners,

EDWARDS AQUIFER AUTHORITY, ET AL.,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Kelly A. Reese, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I
did, on the 26th day of November, 2019, hand file forty copies of this Petition for
Writ of Certiorari with the Clerk’s Office of the Supreme Court of the United States
and further sent three copies, via UPS Ground Transportation, and one PDF copy,

via email, of said Petition to:

Deborah C. Trejo

Mark N. Osborn

KEMP SMITH LLP

919 Congress Ave., Suite 1305

Austin, Texas 78701
dtrejo@kempsmith.com
mosborn@kempsmith.com

Counsel for the Edwards Aquifer Authority

Michael J. Cosentino

CITY OF SAN MARCOS

630 East Hopkins

San Marcos, Texas 78666
mcosentino@sanmarcostx.gov
Counsel for the City of San Marcos



William M. McKamie

TAYLOR OLSON ADKINS SRALLA & ELAM LLP
13750 San Pedro, Suite 555

San Antonio, Texas 78232

mmckamie@toase.com

Counsel for the City of Uvalde and Uvalde County

Aaron Streett

Alex R. Hernandez

BAKER BOTTS, LLP

One Shell Plaza

910 Louisiana Street

Houston, Texas 77002-4995
aaron.streett@bakerbotts.com
alex.hernandez@bakerbotts.com

Counsel for the Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority

Molly Cagle

Thomas R. Phillips

BAKER BOTTS, LLP

98 San Jacinto St., Suite 1500

Austin, Texas 78701

molly.cagle@bakerbotts.com

Counsel for the Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority

Mark J. Cannan

CLEMENS & SPENCER, P.C.

112 E. Pecan Street, Suite 1300
San Antonio, Texas 78205
cannanm@clemens-spencer.com
Counsel for New Braunfels Utilities

me

Affiant, y A. Reese

THE LEX GROUPDC

1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Suite 500, #5190

Washington, D.C. 20036

(202) 955-0001



I am duly authorized under the laws of the District of Columbia to administer
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oaths.
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My Commission Expires: this 2L
To be filed for:

My commission expires

Allison J. Riggs

Counsel of Record

Jaclyn A. Maffetore

Jeffrey Loperfido

SOUTHERN COALITION FOR

SOCIAL JUSTICE

1415 W. Hwy 54, Suite 101
Durham, North Carolina 27707
(919) 323-3909
allisonriggs@southerncoaltion.org

Luis Vera

LULAC National General Counsel
THE LAW OFFICES OF

LUIS ROBERTO VERA, JR., & ASSOCIATES
1325 Riverview Towers

111 Soledad

San Antonio, Texas 78205

Chad W. Dunn

BRAZIL & DUNN

3303 Northland Drive, Suite 205
Austin, Texas 78731

Counsel for Petitioners

Dated: November 26, 2019

Notary Public,
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